## The Mansfield Way Fund | Providing Solutions for Our Communities

Since our founding in 1974, our donors have been making gifts and creating funds to address our Greatest Needs. The Mansfield Way Fund, also known as an unrestricted fund, enables the Mansfield Foundation to address a wide range of ever-changing community issues and address the greatest needs in higher education.

You can choose to create an impact for generations to come by supporting student scholarships through the Mansfield Way Scholarship Fund or choose to support grants to address the emerging needs in communities within the Northern Tier region of PA through the Mansfield Way Organizational Fund. The Foundation will distribute grants that address our community's most pressing need.

## **Getting Started is Simple**

You can support the Mansfield Way Fund with a gift of cash, stock, or other assets during your lifetime or establish your legacy through a planned gift, and qualify for an immediate income or estate tax deduction. Our team is waiting to help you through the donation process or answer any questions you may have. Contact us at (570) 463-4040 or send us a message at mufdn@mansfieldfoundation.org. Make an immediate gift on our secure online giving page by visiting give.mansfieldfoundation.org.

"I know the Mansfield Foundation is committed to the community and identifies with the needs of the community by providing educational opportunities that strengthens our future in ways we don't even know about today. I like that the Mansfield Foundation supported students like me in the past and will long into the future and funds new ideas that will have an impact. The Foundation will be here long after we are gone—supporting programs that are making a difference in the lives of others. That gives me great comfort in knowing there will always be a source for help for those who need it."

- Nora Slater